 Single Wavelength Single Fiber CWDM Transceiver
HOLS-P3Cxxxx2-LD-XD
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Honlus Technology (Hongkong) Limited
Unit 4 7/F, Bright Way Tower, 33 Mong Kok Road, KL, Hongkong                                                                     1 / 7
Email: sales@honlus.com
Website: www.honlus.com
FEATURES

TX Power -2 to 3dBm ±3dB Internal
RX Power monitor -22 to 0dBm ±3dB Internal
Order information
Wavelength Code Product Number Center Wavelength (nm)
27 HOLS-P3C27272-LD-xD 1271
29 HOLS-P3C29292-LD-xD 1291
31 HOLS-P3C3131-LD-xD 1311
33 HOLS-P3C33332-LD-xD 1331
35 HOLS-P3C35352-LD-xD 1351
37 HOLS-P3C37372-LD-xD 1371
39 HOLS-P3C39392-LD-xD 1391
41 HOLS-P3C41412-LD-xD 1411
43 HOLS-P3C43432-LD-xD 1431
45 HOLS-P3C45452-LD-xD 1451
47 HOLS-P3C47472-LD-xD 1471
49 HOLS-P3C49492-LD-xD 1491
51 HOLS-P3C51512-LD-xD 1511
53 HOLS-P3C53532-LD-xD 1531
55 HOLS-P3C55552-LD-xD 1551
57 HOLS-P3C57572-LD-xD 1571
59 HOLS-P3C59592-LD-xD 1591
61 HOLS-P3C61612-LD-xD 1611
WARNINGS
 Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static free
environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.
 Laser Safety: Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes. Avoid eye exposure to direct or indirect